
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06500195 

Name of Company 

Angela Malik Ltd 

|/We 

Francis Gavin Savage, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, S015 2EZ 

Gary Paul Shankland, 8a Carlton Crescent, Southampton, SO15 2EZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 March 2015 

Signed 26X Date 02 March 2015 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

8a Carlton Crescent 

Southampton Inso' = um 
Ref AN352CVL/FGS/GPS/CXT/SXRIJKR 41/03/2015 #86 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Angela Malik Ltd 

on the 2 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name INGE A. Mhd tk 

sone Mb MeL) 
Dated 2: 3/ Ly 



Angela Malik Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 
VW Van 23,500 00 17,532 24 
Metro Bank SME Finance (17,532 24) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Leasehold Property 186,028 62 §,000 00 

Plant & Machinery 49,789 38 6,050 00 

Stock 20,162 26 
IPR (Website) 3,500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,050 00 

Signature yl Null Date Sofis— 



Angela Malik Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,050 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 6,672 40 

6,672 40 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,377 60 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

4,377 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit. 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,377 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,377 60 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,377 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 59,827 69 

Employees 17,984 25 

Banks/Institutions 21,478 48 

HMRC (non VAT) 8,919 71 
Voucher Holders 8,810 00 

117,020 13 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (112,642 53) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (112,642 53) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 343,100 00 

343,100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (455,742 53) 

— 

Signature Date 



, Oberlands 

Chester-le-street, 
